Radio Frequency Type Level Switch
ISO 9001/14001
Power Supply Unit Calibration &
Control Unit (1 by 1)
Chemical/ petrochemical industry
Power Utilities Industry
food Industry
feed Industry

Sensor Part
91
Ordering InformationsOrdering Informations
Printed  by  KOART.   2010. 04    97-CG-001. Rev: 7
When placing an order, selected ordering number should be indicated on the purchase order sheet.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1  = PT 1 (Std.)
2  = PT 1 1/2 (Extension Type Only)
3  = JIS 5K 65A FF Flange
OP = etc.
RADIO  FREQUENCY  TYPE  LEVEL  SWITCH
600 = 16 ~ 30V DC (2-Wire Type)
600SS = 16 ~ 30V DC (Head & Probe Separation Type)
900 = 110/220V AC
900SS = 110/220V AC (Head & Probe Separation Type)
1 = Weather proof (Std.)
2 = Explosion proof (Exd IIC T6, IP65)
ENCLOSURE
MOUNTING  SIZE
POWER  SUPPLY
SRF -  900           A            1 A            1            A             1
OPERATING  TEMPERATURE  &  MATERIALS
A  = 381mm (Nipple Type Std.)
B  = 371mm (Flange Type Std.)
C  = 372 ~ 1000mm
OP = etc.
PROBE  LENGTH
A = 0 ~ +80 PPS (Std.)
B = 0 ~ +240 PPS
C = 0 ~ +500 Ceramic
PPS :Polyphenylen Sulfide
A  = PF 3/4 & PF 1/2 (Std.)
B  = PT 3/4 & PT 1/2
C  = PF 3/4 Explosion proof type
D  = PT 3/4
OP = etc.
CONDUIT  CONNECTION
1  = 304SS
2  = 316SS
Material of Detection probe
92
#91-18 Gunja-dong, Gwangjin-gu, Seoul, Korea
Tel: 82-2-2204-8500  Fax: 82-2-466-6445